Informe generado el 3 de Mayo de 2024 a las 12:01

1,10 m

Ordenes de Salida

19 de Febrero de 2022

0s

[e¢]

CABALLO
(DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA

FERMIN DE
CASAVIEJA
ELDORADO VD
ZESHOEK / LLALIA DE
BUZALEN X LOCATO /
2017 / CASTANO / CDE

MACHIAVELLI B
UNTOUCHABLE Z /
IACINCE B X CLARIMO
/2017 / TORDO /
KWPN

MAYWEATHER PS

MESSENGER / BALOU

S /2014 / CASTANO /
HANN

CHERYDANN DE
VIRGINIA
KANNAN / FARAH DAN
/2012 / CASTANO / SF

DIABLO Z
DIAMANT DE SEMILLY
/ EPOQUE VD
HEFFINCK X QUIDAM
DE REVEL / 2016 /
CASTANO / ZANG

VULCANN D
"ABSIDALE
LANDO / FLAMME
D'HELBY X | LOVE YOU
/2009 / CASTANO / SF

MUNANA
HUPPIDAM DES
HORTES / CAMELIA X
CASSINI 1 /2016 /
ALAZAN / CDE

CARDHU
CARINUE / DOXANDA
/2006 / CASTANA /
OLDBG

HOLWERD V

Q. BREITING LS /
PIANNE /2012 /
NEGRA / KWPN

L.A.C.

143936

146696

156862

148637

149265

138734

142001

85162

122257

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

GOMEZ SANCHEZ,
Carlos
JOAQUIN COBO PARADA
/ Y.CASAVIEJA

MARSA
WAMSTEKER,
Carolina
Y.CAMPOS /
DESCONOCIDO

MATEU JURADO,
Sebastid
MARENGO SERVICIOS
ECUESTRES / PS

LLORET SAEZ-
BRAVO, Juan
JUAN BAUTISTA LLORET
SAEZ-BRAVO / MLLE
CANDY LAMOUREUX

LION-DEPETRE
MOLINERO, Barbara

BARBARA LION-
DEPETRE / NONE

MOYANO VITAL,
Fernando
ALEXANDRA WOIVRE /
SOPHIA CLOUET

LLOBELL
SCHNEIDER, Paula
SUSANNE SCHNEIDER

/ VIZCONDE DE

VALORIA

SIERRA LARREGUI,
Nadia
NADIA SIERRA
LARREGUI / NONE

GADEA MALLADA,
Daniel
DANIEL GADEA
MALLADA / W.
VERBAKEL

L.D.N.

261368

12707

17272

136041

37625

16379

233764

243722

47582

Pais
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ES
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ES

ES

ES

ES
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10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

CABALLO
(DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA

PORTICO YM
CORNET OBOLENSKY
/ ESTELA DE IBIO X
CARPACCIO /2016 /
CASTANA / CDE

DONA MANOLITA
NONE / NONE / 2010 /
CASTANO / CRUZ

FLOSTYK F
CASINO DE LA SERRA
/ LAISSEZ-FAIRE /
2011/ CASTANA / CDE

EMINA
JALEO DU DEFEY /
DIMENA X DOMINO /
2006 / CASTANA / CDE

DAME DE FERANN
UGANO SITTE /
DIEDLIEDIE X ROBIJN
VAN HET LINDENHOF
D98 /2009 / TORDO /
BELGA

ABREGO
CENTAUER Z /
CHELLANIS DE STE
ANNE Z X CHELLANO
Z /2006 / TORDA /
CDE

SIENA LAFFITTE
JALEO DU DEFEY /
ENIF VALDEVES / 2017
/ CASTANO / CDE

ICONA HMT
ICONO / WELT MAYERA
X WELTMEYER / 2017

/ TORDO / CDE

DALLOZ DE LA
BARRE
NINIO DE ROX /
MAUVE DE LA LANDE
X THUNDER DU BLIN /
2013 / ALAZAN / SF

FARABELLA
BOURBON DU
ROUET
NONE / NONE / 2015 /
ALAZAN / WESTF

L.A.C.

144415

139399

134117

53165

139316

85094

145974

145153

138449

138876

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

HIDALGO JIMENEZ,
lvan
CRIA CABALLAR DE
LAS,FF.AA. / CENTRO
MILITAR DE CRIA
CABALLAR DE
MAZCUERRAS

DIEZ TAURONI,
Maria
YOLANDA TAURONI
BURGOS / NONE

PARRIEGO VEGA,
Maria [Esic
University]

MARCO ANTONIO DE

LA TORRE DE LA LAMA
/ Y.FRUFRU

CABRE SINDREU,
Maria
CRIA CABALLAR DE LAS
FF.AA. / CRIA
CABALLAR DE LAS
FF.AA.

ALVAREZ DE LA
PUENTE, Severiano
LUCIA FERNANDEZ
HIDALGO / ELEVAGE DE
FERANN

ARZAC PEREZ,
Rocio
LUIS FERNANDEZ GIL-
FOURNIER / PILAR GIL-
FOURNIER

SAGUES ORTEGA,
Fernando
FERNANDO SAGUES
ORTEGA / FERNANDO
SAGUES ORTEGA

SOLER ADELL, José
Maria
JOSE M2 SOLER ADELL
/ HEREDEROS DEL
MARQUES DE TEJADA

QUINTANA
GOLDARACENA,
Jimena [Rey Juan
Carlos]
AMAYA GOLDARACENA
DE LUCIO / ELODIE
MATI-TESTELIN

FIETZ LORENZO,
Tamara
TAMARA FITZ LORENZO
/ NONE

L.D.N.

37740

212879

141187

19291

17165

239079

17305

60203

155584

38495
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20
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23

Descanso

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

CABALLO
(DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA

CARPTICHE-F
CARPACCIO / BRISA
DE IBIO X FETICHE DU
PAS / 2007 / CASTANA
/ CDE

OMEGA STAR Z
CANTERBURY / EMILY
/2016 / CASTANO /
ZANG

IL DIVO DEL
MASET
INDRET DEL MASET /
UVETTAS X QUIDAM
DE REVEL /2014 /
CASTANO / CDE

EVEA DEL MASET
EMILION / IVEA DEL
MASET /2017 /
CASTANO / CDE

10 minutos

MOET NC
DAREK NC / GEISHA Z
/2016 / CASTANO /
CDE

DI SARONNO
TOLAN R/ WEZORINA
/2008 / BAYO / KWPN

comMo
CONNOR / ORFA /
2015 / PARDO / HOLST

DUSTY VAN HET
BERGENEINDE
PERHAPS / TINA VERDI
VAN BERKENBROECK
X NONSTOP / 2004 /
CASTANA / BWP

MILAGROS DEL
TAJO
REY Z / AMINA X
ACORD Il /2012 /
CASTANA / CDE

BALDATUS
OVIDIUS / SOPHIA 11
BELLA X LANCELOT /

2006 / CASTANA /
KWPN

QUETZAL
QUAIL I/ QUOTA/
2013 / CASTANO /

HANN

CHOCCO 18
CARTANI / UP AND
DOWN X CON AIR /

2008 / TORDA / HOLST

L.A.C.

149782

148628

141182

158268

149270

124277

142273

144318

124878

133880

129795

114874

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

L.D.N.

LUMBRERAS
TORRICO, Fernando
FERNANDO 296766
LUMBRERAS /
ALEJANDRO Y MARIANO
FISAC

BURGOS GIL, Paula
ANTONIO BURGOS
GOMEZ / SYMONS

HANNES

162792

KOENIG DONATE,
Carolina
CHRISTOPH KOENIG /
DEL MASET

162605

PEREZ MARTIN, Ana

274026
ATLANTIS GESTION DE
ACTIVOS / DEL MASET

ALVAREZ AMARO,
Hugo
HUGO ALVAREZ AMARO
/ JUAN NEBOT

ROBLEDANO SANZ,
Amalia
JESUS A. RUEDA
MARTINEZ / NONE

DAPPRICH, Marit
MARIT DAPPRICH /
CARMEN EISSFELDT

92875

126281

285474

SOPRYAKOVA
SOPRYAKOVA, Daria
295265
DARIA SOPRYAKOVA /
LUC VANBRABANT

BRICENO NUEVO,
Lucia
MARIA GEMMA NUEVO
JIMENEZ / Y,JUAN RIVA
FRANCOS

196218

CEBRIAN VICENTE,
Mara Alicia
MARA ALICIA CEBRIAN
VICENTE / NONE

12375

PRUDENCIO
BAIDES, Rocio
ROCIO PRUDENCIO
BAIDES / FRIEDRICH
NIEMANN

BASCONES
PIZARRO, César
CESAR BASCONES
CHAMERO / NONE

16046

60248

Pais

ES

ES

ES

ES
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ES
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CABALLO
0s (DORSAL) )
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA

ODEON DE IBIO
PIRON / DAHLIA
32 S'SIEUX X ROYAL FEU
/2015 / CASTANO /
CDE

UBARA DE
MESCAM
33 APACHE D' ADRIERS /
BARAK D'AVRIL / 2008
/ ALAZANA / SF

UMA D'AUGE
34 HELLO PIERVILLE /

GENESE DU PAS /

2008 / BAYO / SF

CONMIRA
PUIGROQ

35 CON AIR / BARONESS
IV X RANDO / 2006 /

CASTANA / HOLST

ISENTHAL (EX
PERLA)

36
NONE / NONE / 2013/

ALAZAN / PONI
JOPPE

37 NONSTOP / CAPRIOLE
Z /2009 / CASTANA /

BWP

TINAJITA DE
CASAVIEJA

38 EL DORADO VAN DE
ZESHOEK / INDIA DE
BUZALEN X SIRIOSO /

L.A.C.

149812

121664

133918

132976

137529

127466

138459

2016 / CASTANO / CDE

QATALINA DE

SAUCO

CORLAND / RAFALE

144426

39
DES HOTEAUX X MR
BLUE / 2016 / TORDA

/ CDE

AS HOT AS FIRE

SOLITARIE / MIRA VON

40 ROTTLANDER X

139325

MONSIEUR X/ 2012/

CASTANO / CDE

NARANJA
41 NONE / NONE /2007 /

CASTANA / CRUZ

PIZCA
CENTAURER Z / PISPA

4
X PIER LUIGI / 2009 /
ALAZAN / CDE

123110

125636

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

L.D.N. Pais P

TREJO BELTRAN,
Leonor
RICARDO TREJO
BLAZQUEZ / CENTRO
DE CRIA MILITAR
MAZCUERRAS

146704 ES

COBOS DE CASTRO,
Marta
JOSE ADOLFO AMOROS
RUIZ / NONE

162779 ES

BURGUENO BUDA,
Valentina
LORENA CLEMENTE
DIAZ / NONE

60154 ES

KRAVVA, Natalia
THEODOROS KRAVVAS 260298 ES

/ NONE

VALLEZ ESPINOSA,
Ainara
BEATRIZ PLAZA
LODARES / NONE

MATEU JURADO,
Sebastia
RUXANDRA CIUPAGEA
/ NONE

154749 ES

17272 ES

GOMEZ SANCHEZ,
Carlos
Y.CASAVIEJA /
Y.CASAVIEJA

261368 ES

LOPEZ-FANJUL
TARTIERE, Carlos
LOMAS DE FUENSAUCO 235133 ES
SL / LOMAS DE
FUENSAUCO

ASTORQUI GARCIA,
Gabriela

PALOMA GARCIA SANS
| ATALAYA

146511 ES

GONZALEZ DIAZ,
Marina
CRISTINA PASCUAL
SANCHEZ / NONE

MESTRE BENGOA,
Naiara
P/O VANESSA
TONDORF EN RAMON
LARA ORIA /
GANADERIA DE
SANTIAGO

210069 ES

222175 ES



oS

43

44

45

46

CABALLO
(DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA

JEAN VALJEAN DEL
AMOR
GRAND RIVAGE /
EVALINDA DEL AMOR
/2013 / ALAZANA /
AA.
EPSILON D'OREAL
CONSUL VL VIE Z /
PRIMADONNA
D'OREAL X FETICHE
DU PAS /2014 /
CASTANA / SF

GOOD FEELING
SEMILLY
KANNAN / BETTY
BOOP SEMILLY X
DIAMANT DE SEMILLY
/2016 / CASTANA / SF

BAMOS MARCO
LEVISTAN /
GESABELLE /2011 /
TORDO / SF

L.A.C.

130124

130782

139304

137859

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

RAMON VAN DER
ELST, Gabriela
GABRIELA RAMON VAN
DER ELST / Y.EL AMOR

VERDUGO
SVENSSON,
Carolina
RUNESCO HIPPO SL /
NONE

RICHARD, Ophelie
Marie
OPHELIE MARIE
RICHARD / HARAS DE
SEMILLY

ZURITA
SANTISTEBAN,
Maria
MARIA ZURITA
SANTISTEBAN / MARC
LACOMA

L.D.N.

45150

16501

260094

86594

Pais

ES

ES

FR

ES
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